
STAGE PLOT  
JESSIC AYALA ENSEMBLE 

816-889-8050

DRUMKIT MICS
CONGA MICS & VOX
KEYBOARD INPUT
 BASS INPUT
TRUMPET MIC/VOX
TROMBONE MIC/VOX
BACKING VOCALS
LEAD VOCALS (WIRELESS)  

INPUT LIST
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

8. JESSICA AYALA

LEAD VOCALS/POETRY/PERCUSSION
FLOOR MONITOR

 5. DANIEL DISSMORE

TRUMPET
FLOOR MONITOR

2. MIKO SPEARS

CONGAS
FLOOR MONITOR

1. BRAD WILLIAMS

DRUMS
FLOOR MONITOR

3. IRV GRAHAM

KEYBOARD
FLOOR MONITOR

 4. JAMES WARD 

BASS
FLOOR MONITOR

 6. KADESH FLOW

TROMBONE
FLOOR MONITOR

DRUMS FLOOR & IN EAR 
CONGAS FLOOR  
KEYBOARD FLOOR 
BASS FLOOR 
TRUMPET FLOOR 
TROMBONE FLOOR
BACKING VOCALS FLOOR
LEAD VOCALS FLOOR 

MONITOR  LIST
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

7. LES IZMORE

VOCALS/PERCUSSION
FLOOR MONITOR


